A versatile highbay
LED luminaire with
high efficiency and
future-proof
connectivity
GreenPerform Highbay Elite
GreenPerform Highbay Elite is the latest innovation in a successful range of highbay
luminaires for high ceiling and industrial applications. The unique finless design has

Suitable for random switching No
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401569251 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB 6500 K 159 lm/W 21,500 lm
911401576451 BY718P LED150/CW PSU NB 6500 K 160 lm/W 16,300 lm
911401576551 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB 6500 K 160 lm/W 16,300 lm
911401576651 BY718P LED150/NW PSU NB 4000 K 160 lm/W 16,300 lm
911401576851 BY718P LED250/CW PSU NB 6500 K 160 lm/W 27,000 lm
911401577051 BY718P LED250/NW PSU NB 4000 K 160 lm/W 27,000 lm
911401577151 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB 4000 K 160 lm/W 27,000 lm
911401577251 BY718P LED300/CW PSU NB 6500 K 160 lm/W 32,500 lm
911401577351 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB 6500 K 160 lm/W 32,500 lm
911401577451 BY718P LED300/NW PSU NB 4000 K 160 lm/W 32,500 lm
911401577551 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB 4000 K 160 lm/W 32,500 lm
911401568851 BY718P LED100/CW PSU NB 6500 K 159 lm/W 10,800 lm
911401568951 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB 6500 K 159 lm/W 10,800 lm
911401569051 BY718P LED100/NW PSU NB 4000 K 159 lm/W 10,800 lm
911401569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB 4000 K 159 lm/W 10,800 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401569251 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB 135 W
911401576451 BY718P LED150/CW PSU NB 102 W
911401576551 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB 102 W
911401576651 BY718P LED150/NW PSU NB 102 W
911401576851 BY718P LED250/CW PSU NB 169 W
911401577051 BY718P LED250/NW PSU NB 169 W
911401577151 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB 169 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401577251 BY718P LED300/CW PSU NB 203 W
911401577351 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB 203 W
911401577451 BY718P LED300/NW PSU NB 203 W
911401577551 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB 203 W
911401568851 BY718P LED100/CW PSU NB 68 W
911401568951 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB 68 W
911401569051 BY718P LED100/NW PSU NB 68 W
GreenPerform Highbay Elite
4Product family leaflet, 2023, June 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB 68 W